
&
b n

#

 
œ œ œ

œ œ œ

Ánh Sáng Chúa Ki - tô

CF

œ œ ˙

Tå ÷n Chúa

F

&

# #

#

#

œ œ œ
œ œ œ

Ánh Sáng Chúa Ki - tô

DG

œ œ ˙

Tå ÷n Chúa

G

&

#

#

#

œ œ œ
œ œ œ

Ánh Sáng Chúa Ki - tô

A E

œ œ ˙

Tå ÷n Chúa

A

Ánh Sáng Chúa Kitô
333

1.
2.
3.

1.
2.
3.

4.

4.

4.

(Kiệu N‰n Phøc Sinh)

1.
2.
3.

4.

4.

4.

4.

4.

ñáp Ca:


